nk
Daiwa

COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

SPINNING REEL

Parts No.
W3a3-5801
W33-5801
Wa3-6001
W3z-6101
W33-6201
W33-5301
W44-2401
Wa4-2501
W30-1804
W43-9301
W43-8401
W33-7201
W33-7301
W33-7401
W44-3801
W44-3001
W33.-9001
Wa4-2701
W233-8001
W33-8101
W33-8201
W33.-8301
W3a3-8401
W43-8601
Wa4-2801%
Wa4-2901
W33-8601
W44-3001
W33-8301
W33-9401
W33-5101
W33-9501
W33-8601
W44-3101
W34-0201
W34-0302
W34-0401
W34-0501
W34-0601

REGAL 2500-4i

Parts Name

DRAG KNOB

DRAG WASHER RET
KEY WASHER

EARED WASHER

DRAG WASHER

SPOOL RING RET SCREW
SPOOL RING RET
SPOOL RING

CLICK PAWL

CLICK SPRING

CLICK SPRING WASHER
CLICK PAWL SCREW
LINE HOLDEHR

LINE HOLDER SCREW
SPCOL

SPOOL. (EXTRA)

SCREW

BAIL

BALL BEARING A

{INE ROLLER

LINE BOLLER GOLLAR
LINE ROLLER SCREW
BAIL. ARM SCHREW

BAIL ARM

BAIL 8PHING SHAFT

BAI. SPRING

BAIL SPRING HOLDER
MAIN SHAFY

MAIN SHAFT WASHER
CLICK GEAR

ROTOR NUT LOCK SCREW
ROTOR NUT HOLD PLT
ROTOR NUT

ROTOR

BAK HOLDER NUY

BAIL SPRING COVER
BAlL SPRING COVER SCREW
BAIL. TRIP | EVER SPRING
BAIL TRIP LEVER

Parts No.

W43-9801
W34-CB01
W44-0001
W44-0101
W34-1101
W34-1201
W34-1501
Wa4-1401
W34-1601
W44.0201
W44-0301
W30-2301
W34-4501
W34-4401
W34-4301
W44-0401
Wa4-4101
Wd4-0501
Wa4-3201
W44-G701
W34-4701
W34-2501
Wi34-2401
W34-2601
W44-3301
W44-3401
W44-3501
W34-2702
W34-2802
W34-2901
W34-4001
Wdq-1101
Wa4-1201
W34-3801
W34-3701
Wa4-3601
Wad- 1401
W44-1501
W44-3701

Pipase order by part number, not key number

Parts Name

BAIL TRIFP LEVER SCREW
BEARING RET SCREW
BEARING RET A

BALL BEARING B
BEARING RET B
BEARING BRET COLLAR
ROLLER CLUTCH WASHER
ROLLER CLUTCH
ROLLER CLUTCH COLLAR
PINION GEAR

AR CAM

AR PAWL SCREW

AL PAWI B

AR PAWL, SPRING

A/A PAWL B SCREW

AR PAWL A

AR PAWL COLLAR

REAR COVER SCREW
BODY

HANDLE SCHEW
HANDLE COLLAR

A/R LEVER SCREW

AR LEVER

AEAR COVER B SCREW
REAR COVER B

REAR COVER A

OSC GEAR COLLAR
OSC GEAR

OSC SLIDER

OSC SLIDER SCREW
A/R CAM SPRING B

A/R CAM SPRING A
BALL BEARING C
DRIVE GEAR

DAIVE GEAR WASHER
SIDE GOVER

SIDE COVER SCREW A o
SIDE COVER SCREW B
HANDLE
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